
Upper Canada Village 

2010 Special Events & Activities 

May 22 to September 6, 2010 

9:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. ~ 7 days per week 

September 7 to October 10, 2010 

9:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. ~ 5 days per week (Wednesday to Sunday)  
Event schedule subject to change. Regular admission & operating hours apply unless otherwise specified.  

 
QUEEN VICTORIA BIRTHDAY CELEBRATIONS 

Featuring the Upper Canada Artisan Marketplace 
Saturday, May 22 to Monday, May 24  

Join in as our 1860s Village celebrates Queen Victoria's birthday! Sing "God Save the Queen", hear 

historical patriotic speeches, see grand military manoeuvres of the Brockville Infantry Company, hear 

the Fort Henry Sergeant leading the militia muster, and lace up for some 1860s athletic games 

including three-legged races, sack runs and more. Cheer along during the Village's hand-pumped fire 

engine trials. You may even be invited to join a team and try your hand at pumping this amazing 

machine. Be sure to get your piece of birthday cake!  

Please note: The Artisan Marketplace will be re-scheduled to a later date. 

HEIRLOOM PLANTS AND GARDENS WEEKEND 
Saturday, May 29, to Sunday, May 30 

 

NEW! FANTASTIC FIBRES AND FABRICS WEEKEND 
Friday, June 4 to Sunday, June 6 

 

MEDIEVAL FESTIVAL 

3
rd

 Annual - Bigger and Better Than Ever! 
Friday, June 11 to Sunday, June 13 

 

1860S WEDDINGS 
Sunday, June 27, Sunday, July 4, Sunday, Aug. 22 and Sunday, September 5 

 

NEW: UPPER CANADA HERITAGE FESTIVAL 
Thursday, July 1 to Sunday July 4 

 

MILITARY HERITAGE EVENT - PASSING THE TORCH 
Saturday, July 10, 2010  

The Friends of Crysler's Farm will be hosting a one-day MILITARY TIMELINE event "Passing the 

Torch 1750-2010. This year marks the 65th anniversary of the end of WWII, and all veterans of 

Canada and her Allies here will be honoured at this event. There will be two battle re-enactments, near 

the Battlefield Memorial next door to Upper Canada Village.  

http://www.medievalfestival.ca/


FAMILY ACTIVITY CENTRE OPEN 

19th Century Games - Live the Life of a Child! 
Daily Thursday, July 1 to Monday, September 6 

 

TRAVELLING TILTONS 
Afternoons Thursday, July 1 to Monday, September 6 

 

NEW! 19TH CENTURY CULINARY AND GARDENS WEEKEND 
Friday, July 23 to Sunday, July 25 

 

THE AMERICAN CIVIL WAR RE-ENACTMENT EVENT 
Saturday, August 7 to Sunday, August 8  

Why did 50,000 Canadians join the American Civil War in the 1860s? Learn, explore and participate 

as re-enactors take you back to this historic event that impacted Canada in untold ways. Special guests, 

talks and discussions about the role of Canadians in this war and the impact of the war on pre-

confederation Canada will help illustrate our involvement. A visitor encampment will add to the 

excitement.  

ANTIQUE CAR SHOW         Sunday, August 15 

 

NEW! HORSE LOVERS WEEKEND      Friday, August 27 to Sunday, August 29 

 

DOORS OPEN CORNWALL, STORMONT, DUNDAS & GLENGARRY 
Saturday, September 11 to Sunday, September 12 

 

FALL FAIR  

Featuring the Eastern Ontario Guild's Annual Quilt Show 
Friday, September 17 to Sunday, September 19 

 

NEW! WOOD LOVERS WEEKEND 
Thanksgiving Weekend - Friday, October 8 to Sunday, October 10 

 

 

Dates of Operation  

Regular Season: 
May 22 to September 6 

9:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. - 7 days per week 

September 7 to October 10 

9:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. - 5 days per week (Wednesday to 

Sunday)  

 


